Position

Food Service Supvr.l

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held
Food Service Assistant,

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Carpenter School
Cafeteria

Carpenter School
Cafeteria

Carpenter School
Cafeteria

Carpenter School
Cafeteria

Carpenter School
Cafeteria

Carpenter School
Cafeteria

Total Wages

$31,984

$11,628

$11,401

$6,877

$4,286

$1,629

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,199
$0
$1,318
$0
$0

$0



